19/07/2017

Puntaje
1,594

1,140
1,140
1,054
962
920
820
540
510
492
474
470
470
450
450
430
424
380
368
360
360
318
306
282
276
258
246
228
216
188
188

19/07/2017

Puntaje
184

180
176
108
106
102
94
90
82
82

Kcc
471404

469080
470674
464812

RKF.4096062
467378
470861
464430

FCMH.3173-A
471953
471397
462028
473384
465026
469710
468176
466014
468857
472333
463670

LOE.2220997
467033
461776
464523
475419
471205
455544

FCA.17956
466871
472582

BR-0016

Kcc
EC.692956

469642
467034
464416
468059
991003000020064
466653
461601
470231

471564

Final Especiales 2017

Nombre
YOU ARE THE BLACK SHADOW DE G'BAU

ARI ATOLL DELLA VALLE VECCHIA
TOMAS SOL DEL OESTE

ES UN ESCANDALO VONBANUSS
REDIENT CHEER UP

SABAH BINT SIRAG VON HAUSSMAN
FERNANDEZKINGDOM HYUGA

ALICE OF MINSBULL

MAJESTIC ELITE LENNOX

AL TASHINEBN GALIA VON HAUSSMAN
COPPER BULLS SIMPLY RED
VOLMAAN DIOR

MOREDO GEA

STRONGWOLF LOLLY POP

SELK' NAM'S ROMANO BLACK POWER
CHASE HAKU

LOBOS DE LA REINA NOCHE

AOKI NO SUKOSHI OKAMI
SELK’'NAM’S TINA TURNER

NINO NORTH-STAR

SAMOYEDO DE VILLAODON BLANCO-0SO
HELD FARMS HARRY POTTER
HAKABULLS HAN SOLO

HAPPY HOUR DE ANTULAFKEN
MAMBO VONBANUSS

GOLD DESTINY BULL DE VELABIDA
ARAUCO INDOMITO BORN IN HEAVEN
PRAGA CONROVA DE PERACHO
DUBROVNIK'S TROYA

DIAMOND BLUE SOFFY

BIANCA HAUS NICOLEI

Final Especiales 2017

Nombre
IRONPRIDE'S JEAN GREY

QUIMERA DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
HELD FARMS HERMIONER GRENGER MS
R&J-PERENDREUS INKA

DE CASA NEWEN CROSS

RESERVA BULLIS TANNAT

XIAN DE G'BAU

GARLIBULLS NAGUEL

RAGNAR EL MILAGRO AZUL

ARAUCO INDOMITO FOR YOU BLUE

Propietario
MARCELA BAUDET GONZALEZ / JORGE GUZMAN

FELIPE BENJAMIN MORALES QUIROZ

SOL DEL OESTE

TAMAR BAILEY LOLAS - ENRIQUE CID PEREZ
VANESSA MAMANI

JUAN PIO MILANO

CESAR NICOLAS HERRERA GUZMAN
MIGUEL AGUILAR

JORGE LUIS CAMACARO

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO

VOLMAAN

PAULA SILVA WILLIAMSON

STRONGWOLF

RENATO DIAZ VINUELA

JONATHAN MANUEL LOPEZ REYES
MANUEL ROJO

MARTA PAMELA OSORIO ROJAS

RENATO DIAZ VINUELA

JUAN CARLOS RIVERA FIGUEROA
DIOGENES FERNANDEZ

CLADUIO HELD

HAKABULLS

DE ANTULAFKEN

TAMAR BAILEY LOLAS

MONICA KUNSTMANNFERRETI

CLAUDIA ELIZABETH STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA

MARIA LORENA LASNIBAT REHBEIN
JONATHAN GERMAN GUTIERREZ SALGADO

JORGE CARRENO L.

Propietario
MATIAS CHAMY AGUILERA

JISELLA CONTRERAS

CLAUDIO ANDRES HELD PFEIFFER
YASMIN HOUDELY

ARNOLD VERGARA

ROBERTO LEON

DE G'BAU

GARLIBULLS

MARIA INES CAMPOS NUNEZ

VALENTINA BEDOS MORAGA

Descripcion
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BEAGLE

POINTER

BULLDOG FRANCES
AKITA AMERICANO
AFGHAN HOUND

AKITA AMERICANO
BULLDOG INGLES
AKITA AMERICANO
AFGHAN HOUND
BULLMASTIFF

AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
DOBERMANN

AKITA AMERICANO
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
SHIBA INU
DOBERMANN

BEAGLE

SAMOYEDO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DOBERMANN

BOXER

BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLDOG FRANCES
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
BULL TERRIER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
PASTOR ALEMAN

Descripcion
ALASKAN MALAMUTE

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
BULLDOG FRANCES

BULLDOG INGLES

AMERICAN BULLY

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BULLDOG INGLES

YORKSHIRE TERRIER

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO



76
76

469155

469576

GALA DE OSORIO BASOALTO

GOT LYANNA STARK WOLVES DES ALTARIEL

CLAUDIA PAIVA ARCE

PAOLA ANDREA CAVALETTO HEVIA

PUG

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO



